
Household Income Profile
Bonita Springs Prepared by Esri
Area: 48.98 square miles

2017-2022 2017-2022
Summary 2017 2022 Change Annual Rate

Population 52,051 59,337 7,286 2.65%
Households 23,608 26,838 3,230 2.60%
Median Age 57.8 59.5 1.7 0.58%
Average Household Size 2.20 2.21 0.01 0.09%

              2017               2022
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

23,608 100% 26,838 100%
<$15,000 2,013 8.5% 2,115 7.9%
$15,000-$24,999 1,977 8.4% 1,955 7.3%
$25,000-$34,999 2,481 10.5% 2,380 8.9%
$35,000-$49,999 3,800 16.1% 3,665 13.7%
$50,000-$74,999 4,241 18.0% 4,540 16.9%
$75,000-$99,999 2,583 10.9% 3,556 13.2%
$100,000-$149,999 2,823 12.0% 3,966 14.8%
$150,000-$199,999 1,234 5.2% 1,653 6.2%
$200,000+ 2,456 10.4% 3,007 11.2%

Median Household Income $56,905 $66,270
Average Household Income $96,207 $108,615
Per Capita Income $43,792 $49,275

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2022 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2017 and 2022.
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Household Income Profile
Bonita Springs Prepared by Esri
Area: 48.98 square miles

2017 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 423 1,897 2,381 2,631 4,455 6,724 5,096

<$15,000 48 174 209 205 407 470 500
$15,000-$24,999 38 139 165 152 287 576 619
$25,000-$34,999 62 226 237 211 373 572 801
$35,000-$49,999 88 356 400 421 594 903 1,037
$50,000-$74,999 116 431 474 510 723 1,104 883
$75,000-$99,999 32 239 325 339 495 783 370
$100,000-$149,999 21 193 277 337 630 992 373
$150,000-$199,999 11 70 116 185 291 415 146
$200,000+ 6 69 178 271 655 909 367

Median HH Income $44,519 $52,018 $57,175 $63,670 $67,955 $67,296 $42,698
Average HH Income $56,619 $71,332 $86,057 $99,689 $114,040 $111,510 $75,934

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 11.3% 9.2% 8.8% 7.8% 9.1% 7.0% 9.8%
$15,000-$24,999 9.0% 7.3% 6.9% 5.8% 6.4% 8.6% 12.1%
$25,000-$34,999 14.7% 11.9% 10.0% 8.0% 8.4% 8.5% 15.7%
$35,000-$49,999 20.8% 18.8% 16.8% 16.0% 13.3% 13.4% 20.3%
$50,000-$74,999 27.4% 22.7% 19.9% 19.4% 16.2% 16.4% 17.3%
$75,000-$99,999 7.6% 12.6% 13.6% 12.9% 11.1% 11.6% 7.3%
$100,000-$149,999 5.0% 10.2% 11.6% 12.8% 14.1% 14.8% 7.3%
$150,000-$199,999 2.6% 3.7% 4.9% 7.0% 6.5% 6.2% 2.9%
$200,000+ 1.4% 3.6% 7.5% 10.3% 14.7% 13.5% 7.2%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2022 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2017 and 2022.

May 09, 2018

©2018 Esri Page 2 of 3



Household Income Profile
Bonita Springs Prepared by Esri
Area: 48.98 square miles

2022 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 486 1,769 2,815 2,798 4,593 7,527 6,849

<$15,000 52 159 232 198 374 474 626
$15,000-$24,999 38 115 153 134 249 540 726
$25,000-$34,999 59 179 219 179 316 527 902
$35,000-$49,999 92 282 393 372 506 840 1,181
$50,000-$74,999 130 382 512 493 699 1,165 1,159
$75,000-$99,999 55 273 470 434 618 1,047 658
$100,000-$149,999 33 225 419 448 803 1,359 680
$150,000-$199,999 18 79 170 217 349 543 277
$200,000+ 9 74 248 324 681 1,031 641

Median HH Income $50,220 $57,329 $68,455 $75,994 $79,960 $79,069 $49,825
Average HH Income $65,917 $81,266 $100,404 $113,348 $125,337 $123,086 $93,048

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 10.7% 9.0% 8.2% 7.1% 8.1% 6.3% 9.1%
$15,000-$24,999 7.8% 6.5% 5.4% 4.8% 5.4% 7.2% 10.6%
$25,000-$34,999 12.1% 10.1% 7.8% 6.4% 6.9% 7.0% 13.2%
$35,000-$49,999 18.9% 15.9% 14.0% 13.3% 11.0% 11.2% 17.2%
$50,000-$74,999 26.7% 21.6% 18.2% 17.6% 15.2% 15.5% 16.9%
$75,000-$99,999 11.3% 15.4% 16.7% 15.5% 13.5% 13.9% 9.6%
$100,000-$149,999 6.8% 12.7% 14.9% 16.0% 17.5% 18.1% 9.9%
$150,000-$199,999 3.7% 4.5% 6.0% 7.8% 7.6% 7.2% 4.0%
$200,000+ 1.9% 4.2% 8.8% 11.6% 14.8% 13.7% 9.4%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2022 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2017 and 2022.
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